SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF POST BASIC B.Sc. (NURSING) 1ST YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (MARCH, 2018)

Appeared : 18 Passed : 14

SINo College Roll Result Remark

10

1

12

13

14

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti
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GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

14471

14479

14452

14457

14461

14488

14495

14496

14497

14500

14505

14514

14518

14519

Minali Borah

Tulika Sonowal

Miriam Lallawmkimi

Ruth C.
Lalmuanpuii

Temjensola Jamir

Puja Saha

Aitiplang Kharmuli

Balasukshisha
Marbaniang

Belbida Syiemlieh

Echwamidaka
Talang

Imsusenla .B.
Pongen

Meka Nongpluh

Nilanjana
Mukherjee

Preity Dhar

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in Psychology

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in Biochemistry & Biophysics,
Psychology

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

15 Sankar Madhab College of GAU 14522 Ramropuii Passed appeared .
Nursing, Panikhaiti subject(s)

16  Sankar Madhab College of GAU 14523 Rose Merry Chyne Fail Fail in Biochemistry & Biophysics,
Nursing, Panikhaiti Psychology

17  Sankar Madhab College of GAU 14525 Shanti Biswa Passed appeared .
Nursing, Panikhaiti subject(s)

18 Sankar Madhab College of GAU 14529 Wisanliu Nchang  Fail Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing

Nursing, Panikhaiti

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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