

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF POST BASIC B.Sc. (NURSING) 1ST YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (MARCH, 2018)

Ap	peared : 18					Passed: 14
SI No	College	Roll I	No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 1	14471	Minali Borah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
2	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 1	14479	Tulika Sonowal	Passed appeared subject(s)	
3	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 1	14452	Miriam Lallawmkimi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
4	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 1	14457	Ruth C. Lalmuanpuii	Passed appeared subject(s)	
5	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 1	14461	Temjensola Jamir	Passed appeared subject(s)	
6	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 1	14488	Puja Saha	Passed appeared subject(s)	
7	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU 1	14495	Aitiplang Kharmuli	Passed appeared subject(s)	
8	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU 1	14496	Balasukshisha Marbaniang	Fail	Fail in Psychology
9	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU 1	14497	Belbida Syiemlieh	Passed appeared subject(s)	
10	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU 1	14500	Echwamidaka Talang	Passed appeared subject(s)	
11	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU 1	14505	lmsusenla .B. Pongen	Passed appeared subject(s)	
12	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU 1	14514	Meka Nongpluh	Passed appeared subject(s)	
13	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU 1	14518	Nilanjana Mukherjee	Fail	Fail in Biochemistry & Biophysics, Psychology
14	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU 1	14519	Preity Dhar	Passed appeared subject(s)	



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
15	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	14522	Ramropuii	Passed appeared subject(s)	
16	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	14523	Rose Merry Chyne	Fail	Fail in Biochemistry & Biophysics, Psychology
17	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	14525	Shanti Biswa	Passed appeared subject(s)	
18	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	14529	Wisanliu Nchang	Fail	Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing

